
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:8
ANSWERED ON:07.07.2014
HELICOPTER SERVICES 
Kateel Shri Nalin Kumar

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to enhance the present operations of helicopters and construct more heliports at various places
in the country to improve air connectivity especially in smaller cities; 

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the names of the places identified for this purpose, State-wise including Karnataka; and 

(c) the time by which regular helicopter services are likely to be started in smaller cities?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION 
(Shri G. M. Siddeshwara) 

(a) No, madam; 

(b) & (c) Does not arise. 
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